
Serial # Participant Name Company Name Email City Education Status

1 Moaaz Ahmed Kazi Avanceon Ltd. moaazahmed26@gmail.com Hyderabad MBA Supply Chain Management Completed

2 Imran Fayyaz Avanceon Ltd. imranfayyazw@gmail.com Lahore LLM Completed

3 Saad Salman Dar Chashma Nuclear Power Plant saadsalman.dar@gmail.com Karachi Bachelor In Arts Completed

4 Muhammad Asad Faisalabad Electric Supply Company muhammad.asad@nbp.com.pk Karachi
MIS - Master in Management of 

Information Systems
Completed

5 Faheem Shahzad Faisalabad Electric Supply Company veharian@hotmail.com Lahore MS Engineering Completed

6 Zulfiqar Liaqat Faisalabad Electric Supply Company ezulfiqarliaqat@gmail.com Mohmand MSc Construction Management Completed

7 Ubaid Ullah Faisalabad Electric Supply Company ubaidullah308@gmail.com DASU BSc Civil Engineering Completed

8 Muhammad Junaid Zafar Faisalabad Electric Supply Company junaid.engr.jz@gmail.com Lahore Master in Engineering Completed

9 Kashif Sanaullah Government Holdings Private Ltd. kashif.sanaullah@ghpl.com.pk Islamabad Mphil Completed

10 Zohaib Rehman ICL International Private Ltd. zrb.nbp86@gmail.com Faisalabad MA (Econ) Completed

11 Shayan Nadeem Information Systems Associates Ltd. shayan.nadeem@pcb.com.pk Lahore Master Of Business Administration Completed

12 Uzair Ahmed Lahore University of Management Sciences uzair.ahmed@psw.gov.pk Islamabad MBA Supply Chain Management Completed

13 Zeeshan Nawaz National Bank of Pakistan zeeshan.nawaz@psw.gov.pk Islamabad MBA Finance Completed

14 Shahid Iqbal National Bank of Pakistan mahershahid89@yahoo.com Islamabad Mphil Completed

15 Musfireh Siddiqeh National Bank of Pakistan musfirehsiddiqeh@gmail.com Rawalpindi FCPS Completed

16 Muhammad Afraz Zafar Pakistan Airports Authority azafar@avanceon.ae Lahore MS Engineering Management Completed

17 Muhammad Suleman Tayyar Pak Army - - - Completed

18 Syed Qasim Hassan Shah Pak Army - - - Completed
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19 Fuad Farrukh Pak Army - - - Completed

20 Muhammad Ali Omer Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission mali@avanceon.ae Lahore EMBA Completed

21 Ahmad Khan Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission ahmerali0804@gmail.com Mianwali M.Com Completed

22 Rafique Ahmed Pakistan Cricket Board
rafiqueahmedmemon@gmail.co

m
Karachi MBA (Banking and Finance) Completed

23 Sohail Iqbal Pakistan Petroleum Ltd. sohailiqbal4190@gmail.com Mianwali FCMA Completed

24 Usman Banuri Pakistan Petroleum Ltd. ba_usman@ppl.com.pk Karachi MBA Completed

25 Bilal Ahmed Khan Pakistan Single Window b_khan@ppl.com.pk Karachi MBA (Management) Completed

26 Muhammad Ayaz Pakistan Single Window ayaz.zulfiqar@lums.edu.pk Lahore M.Com Completed

27 Muhammad Zubair Thaheem Rawalpindi Institute of Cardiology m.zubair@senate.gov.pk Islamabad
Master of Arts (M.A.), International 

Relations and Affairs, 1st
Completed

28 Muhammad Waqas Baig Senate cedevfesco@yahoo.com Faisalabad MBA (Management) Completed

29 Faisal Shafi Rana Water & Power Development Authority ranafaisalshafi@gmail.com Faisalabad MSc Engineering Completed

30 Usman Ghani Water & Power Development Authority usmankakar0@gmail.com Faisalabad BS Electronics Engineering Completed

31 Muhammad Tayyab Sattar Water & Power Development Authority mohandis14@hotmail.com Faisalabad MSc Electrical Engineering Completed

32 Syed Shozab Hussain Water & Power Development Authority syed.shozab@icl.com.pk Lahore ACCA Completed



Serial # Participant Name Company Name Email City Education Status

1 Nawaz Ashraf Civil Aviation Authority
nawaz.ashraf@caapakistan.com.

pk
Karachi FCCA Completed

2 Muhammad Raheel Akram Civil Aviation Authority
muhammad.raheel@caapakistan.

com.pk
Karachi CGMA Completed

3 Awais Altaf Abbasi Civil Aviation Authority awaisaltaf1@gmail.com Karachi BE Computer Systems Engineering Completed

4 Farhan Ahmed Elcon Associates Engineers & Contractors xfarhan511911@gmail.com Faisalabad BSc Mechanical Engineering Completed

5 Shahid Malik Government of Pakistan malik.shahid@outlook.com Islamabad EMBA Completed

6 Sami Ullah Ignite National Technology Fund samiullah@ignite.org.pk Islamabad MBA Completed

7 Saud Imran Ignite National Technology Fund saudi.psf@ignite.org.pk Islamabad MBA Marketing Completed

8 Awais Khan Irrigation & Power Department awaiskhanpak1.2@gmail.com Quetta MBA Completed

9 Khuda e Rahim Baloch Irrigation & Power Department engrraheem40@gmail.com Quetta ME Civil Completed

10 Abdul Qadir Irrigation & Power Department engineer_qadir86@yahoo.com Quetta Civil Engineering Completed

11 Muhammad Junaid Asif Ministry of Water Resources junaid.asif421@gmail.com Islamabad

Professional Diploma in Public 

Procuremnt and Contract 

Management

Completed

12 Muhammad Siddique Khan Multan Electric Power Companty Ltd m.siddiq.5131@gmail.com Multan BSc Electrical Engineering Completed

13 Asad Ullah Mir Sadiq National Radio Telecom Corporation alizohaan6@gmail.com Haripur MS Logistics & Supply Chain Completed

14 Asfandyar Farooq Khan NEPRA asfandyarfarooq@gmail.com Islamabad MBA Completed

15 Muhammad Aamir Moawwez NEPRA engr.aamirmoawwez@gmail.com Islamabad MSc Engineering Completed

16 Muhammad Hassan Bashir Pakistan Airports Authority hassan.bashir@paa.gov.pk Karachi ME Construction Engineering Completed

17 Bilal Hussain Soomro Pakistan Airports Authority bilal.hussain@paa.gov.pk Karachi MBA Completed

18 Mohsin Ahsan Pakistan Airports Authority
mohsin.ahsan@caapakistan.com.

pk
Karachi MBA Completed
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19 Khalid Saleem Pakistan Airports Authority ksaleem9292@gmail.com Lahore LLB Completed

20 Tarfa Pasha Pakistan Airports Authority tarfa.pasha@paa.gov.pk Karachi MBA Completed

21 Aamir Mehmood Bhatti Pakistan Army - - - Completed

22 Saeed Ahmed Khan Pakistan Army - - - Completed

23 Kashif Fayyaz Bhatti Pakistan Army - - - Completed

24 Muhammad Rizwan Pakistan Army riz1978@hotmail.com Karachi Mechanical Engineering Completed

25 Ayesha Riaz Pakistan Army ayeshayasir918@gmail.com Karachi MBA Completed

26 Sana Ullah
Pakistan Kidney & Liver Institute & Research 

Center, Lahore
sanaullah.acca04@gmail.com Lahore M.Com Completed

27 Mian Faisal Hayat
Pakistan Kidney & Liver Institute & Research 

Center, Lahore
mianfaisal6160@yahoo.com Lahore MS Completed

28 Nida Haris Pakistan Petroleum Ltd h_nida@ppl.com.pk Karachi Bachelors of Engineering Completed

29 Ayesha Nasr Pakistan Petroleum Ltd a_ayesha@ppl.com.pk Karachi CSCP Completed

30 Usama Toor Pakistan Single Window usamanisartoor@gmail.com Islamabad MBA Completed

31 Sidra Humayyun Pakistan Single Window sidrahummayun@gmail.com Islamabad M.HRM Completed

32 Bushra Kiani
Securities and Exchange Commission of 

Pakistan(SECP)
bushra.kiani@secp.gov.pk Islamabad CA Finalist Completed

33 Muhammad Ubaidullah Khalid
Securities and Exchange Commission of 

Pakistan(SECP)
ubaidullah.khalid@secp.gov.pk Islamabad MBA HR Completed
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Serial # Participant Name Company Name Email City Education Status

1 Hanzala Bodla Bodla Builders Pvt. Ltd. hanzalabodla@outlook.com Multan BBA Honors Completed

2 Muhammad Rizwan Anwar DG Khan Medical College drrizwan_baqian@hotmail.com Dera Ghazi Khan FCPS Completed

3 Muhammad Talal Chand Lahore Waste Management Company
talalchand.muhammad@gmail.co

m
Lahore ACCA / CA Completed

4 Khwaja Muhammad Saleem Lahore Waste Management Company - Lahore FCMA Completed

5 Sobia Bhatti Lahore Waste Management Company greatrehman25@gmail.com Lahore Mphil Completed

6 Muhammad Asif National Disaster Risk Management Fund muhammad.asif@ndrmf.pk Islamabad
Master in Public Procurement 

Management
Completed

7 Iftikhar Ahmad Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission iftikharacma68@gmail.com Islamabad ACMA Completed

8 Sajid Hussain Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission sajid.husain@live.com Karachi FCMA Completed

9 Imran Khan Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission smimrankhan@yahoo.com Karachi Ca Finalist Completed

10 Faisal Shehzad Pakistan Atomic Energy Commission zeerakfs@yahoo.com Islamabad ACMA Completed

11 Syed Muhammad Zeeshan Tahir Pakistan Expo Centres Pvt.Ltd. zeeshan@pakexcel.com Lahore BSc  Mech Engg Completed

12 Aftab Riaz Pakistan Expo Centres Pvt.Ltd. aftab.riaz135@gmail.com Lahore MSc engineering Completed

13 Irfan Amos Pakistan Expo Centres Pvt.Ltd. irfan.amos110@gmail.com Lahore
BS (Hons) Business Accounting & 

Finance
Completed

14 Saeed Ahmad Anjum
Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and 

Research Center
umar.farooq1@pkli.org.pk Lahore MBA (Management) Completed

15 Muhammad Adeel Iqbal Pakistan Petroleum Limited i_adeel@ppl.com.pk Karachi MBA Business Administration Completed

16 Mahfooz Alam Pakistan Petroleum Limited a_mahfooz@ppl.com.pk Karachi MSC Engineering Completed

17 Rubab Zehra Rural Support Programmes Network rubab.zehra@rspn.org.pk Islamabad BS Mass Communication Completed

18 Shahzaib Hussain Sindh Rural Support Organization manageradmin@srso.org.pk Sukkur Bachelor of Laws(LLB) Completed

19 Asif Muneer Memon Sindh Rural Support Organization asifmuneer@srso.org.pk Sukkur MBA, Finance Completed

20 Muhammad Khalid State Bank of Pakistan muhammad.khalid3@sbp.org.pk Karachi M.B.A. Completed
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21 Imran Aslam State Bank of Pakistan imran.aslam@sbp.org.pk Karachi MSC Engineering Completed

22 Afaq Hussain Sui Southern Gas Company Ltd. afaq.hussain@ssgc.com.pk Karachi MS Economics Completed

23 Asim Qureshi The City School Group asim.qureshi@csn.edu.pk Lahore MBA Business Administration Completed

24 Waseem Raza WAPDA rwaseem65@gmail.com Haripur MSc Engineering Completed


